
SPECIFICATIES 2021 
standaard uitrusting & prijslijst opties  

Type

Lengte

Breedte

Diepgang

Doorvaarthoogte

: 480 Open

: 4.75 mtr

: 2.05 mtr

: 0.40 mtr

: 1.50 mtr

�
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TECHNISCHE DATA 
Gewicht

Aantal personen

CE-certificatie

Motorisering

Maximale snelheid

Standaardprijs		

: 425 kg

: 5

: C

: 90 pk

: Ca.     km/h

: € 11.895,- 
inclusief 21% BTW

480 OPEN
PRINS CONSOLEBOTEN


